Friday 4 July
Saturday 5 July
Sunday 6 July

Saturday 5 July

Friday 18 July

Saturday 19 July

Sunday 20 July

Sunday 27 July
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Upcoming Events July 2025

8:00-17:30

7:30-17:00

8:00-17:00

9:00-4:00pm

16:00-20:00

8:00-17:00

8:00-14:00

14:00-17:30

Full Dive Well
Pool

Full 50 m
Main pool

25m main
Pool
Dive Well End

Main Pool
Dive Well End

Main Pool
Dive Well End

25m main
Pool
Dive Well End

Diving

Championship

ASA Event

Waterpolo
Leagues

North Island
Champs

North Island
Champs

Wai Zone

OPERATIONAL

CHANGES

Dive Well Pool/Centre

Busier than usual

Main pool/Centre
Busier than usual

Main pool/Centre
Busier than usual

Main pool/Centre
Busier than usual

Main Pool/Centre
Busier than usual

Main pool/Centre
Busier than usual

For daily pool availability based on events happening in Centre please visit

our website aucklandleisure.co.nz/Pools and water play/View Pool
Availability.

Upcoming closures can also be found on our website, under the tab
What’s happening at West Wave.
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