Upcoming Events July 2025

DATE	TIME	AREA	EVENT	OPERATIONAL CHANGES
Friday 4 July Saturday 5 July Sunday 6 July	8:00-17:30 7:30-17:00 8:00-17:00	Full Dive Well Pool	Diving Championship	Dive Well Pool/Centre Busier than usual
Saturday 5 July	9:00-4:00pm	Full 50 m Main pool	ASA Event	Main pool/Centre Busier than usual
Friday 18 July	16:00-20:00	25m main Pool Dive Well End	Waterpolo Leagues	Main pool/Centre Busier than usual
Saturday 19 July	8:00-17:00	Main Pool Dive Well End	North Island Champs	Main pool/Centre Busier than usual
Sunday 20 July	8:00-14:00	Main Pool Dive Well End	North Island Champs	Main Pool/Centre Busier than usual
Sunday 27 July	14:00-17:30	25m main Pool Dive Well End	Wai Zone	Main pool/Centre Busier than usual

For daily pool availability based on events happening in Centre please visit our website aucklandleisure.co.nz/Pools and water play/View Pool Availability.

Upcoming closures can also be found on our website, under the tab **What's happening at West Wave.**

